
Immanuel Lunch Menu January 2024 
Mon – Jan 1 Tue – Jan 2 Wed – Jan 3 Thurs – Jan 4 Fri-Jan 5 

 
NO 

SCHOOL 
 

 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 

 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 

 
NO 

SCHOOL 
 

 
NO 

SCHOOL 
 

Mon-Jan 8 Tue-Jan 9 Wed- Jan 10 Thurs- Jan 11 Fri- Jan 12 

 
SNOW  

DAY 

 
SNOW  

DAY 

Hamburgers on WG Bun 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Corn 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Chili Soup 
Cheese Stick 
WG Cinnamon Roll  
Fruit & Vegetable bar 
Assorted Milk 
 

Orange Chicken 
Brown Rice 
Broccoli 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 
 

Mon-Jan 15 Tue- Jan 16 Wed- Jan 17 Thurs- Jan 18 Fri- Jan 19 

Meatball Subs(WG) 
Potato Wedges 
Peas 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 
 

Sausage & Egg on WG Biscuit 
Tri Tater 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 
 

WG Spaghetti w/ Meat Sauce 
Seasoned Carrots 
WG Garlic Bread Stick  
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Nachos, Tacos, or Rice Bowl 
Mexican Brown Rice 
Black Beans & Corn 
Yellow Cake w/ Choc Frosting 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Creamed Chicken & WG 
Biscuit 
Mixed Vegetable 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Mon-Jan 22 Tue-Jan 23 Wed-Jan 24 Thurs-Jan 25 Fri-Jan 26 

Chicken Tenders 
French Fries 
Peas 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Potato Wedges 
Mixed Vegetables 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Chicken Quesadilla 
Mexican Rice 
Refried Beans 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Pulled Pork on Bun 
Macaroni and Cheese 
California Blend Vegetable 
Fruited Crisp 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Chicken Fried Steak Fritter 
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy 
Seasoned Carrots 
WG Dinner Roll 
Fruit & Vegetable Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Mon-Jan 29 Tue-Jan 30 Wed-Jan 31 USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer 

NO 
SCHOOL 

 
 

Pizza 
Corn 
Bread Stick 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Chicken Nuggets 
Potato Wedges 
Mixed Vegetable 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Menu Subject to Change  
 

 


